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6
7
8
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10
11
12
13
14
15

16
17

River Charter Schools
Bayer CropScience, LP
Bryte and Broderick Community Action Network 
(BBCAN)
Woodland Parent Nursery School
The Californian Assisted Living & Dementia 
Care
Phillips Chiropractor
Premier Chiropractor & Pilates
Woodland Certified Farmer’s Market
Cottonwood Post-Acute Rehab
Woodland Nursing & Rehab
Brian Lin, D.D.S
Lincoln Dental Care
Portalupi Orthodontics
Dignity Health
Dignity Health Medical Foundation – Woodland 
& Davis
Corner Drug Co.
Yolo Veterinary Clinic

School
Research Institute
Community Action Network

PreSchool
Assisted Living & Dementia Caregiving

Chiropractors
Chiropractors
Farmer’s Market
Convalescence & Rehabilitation
Convalescence & Rehabilitation
Dentists/Dental Labs/Dental Care
Dentists/Dental Labs/Dental Care
Dentists/Dental Labs/Dental Care
Medical Services
Medical Services

Pharmacy
Veterinarians

Education & Information
Education & Information
Civic & Political

Education & Information
Health & Human Services

Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Economic
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services

Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services

No. Asset Category Services Provided

Yolo County District 3 
Asset Map Key



Conaway Preservation Group

Woodland Healthcare Foundation
Yolo County Housing Authority (Woodland)
Woodland TV
BPOE Woodland Elks Lodge
Cache Creek Conservancy
Yolo County Flood Control & Water 
Conservation District
Yolo County Sheriffs Office
Holy Rosary Parish School
WJUSD (Woodland Joint Unified School 
District)
Woodland Adult Education
Woodland Christian Preschool & Day Care
Woodland Community College
Amana Essentials
TriCounties Bank
Accustaff
Boutin Jones, Inc.
Gardner, Janes, NAkken, Hugo & Nolan 
Lawyers
Legislative Intent Services, Inc.
McNaryas Chapel
Bank of the West
Fire Station 2
Woodland Police Department
Water Pollution Control Facility
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25
26
27

28
29
30
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32
33
34
35

36
37
38
39
40
41

Physical

Health & Human Services
Civic & Political
Education & Information
Social & Associational
Physical
Civic & Political

Basic Services
Education & Information
Civic & Political

Education & Information
Education & Information
Education & Information
Health & Human Services
Economic
Economic
Economic
Economic

Economic
Spritual & Religious
Economic
Basic Services
Basic Services
Basic Services

Cattle Ranch & Agriculture Preserve, WIldlife 
Farming, Consrevation, Resource MGMT, Flood 
Control & Water MGMT
Healthcare Provider
Government Agency - Housing Authority
Media
Philanthropic Fraternity 
Nature Preserve
Water Resource Management

Law Enforcement
Elementary School
Schools, Colleges & Education

ESL Beginning, Intermediate, Advanced
Schools, Colleges & Education
ESOL non-credit and credit classes
Acupuncture/Massage
Banking/Financial Institutions
Employment Agencies
Legal Services
Legal Services

Legal Services
Funeral Homes & Memorial Parks
Bank
City Facilities Woodland
City Facilities Woodland
Wastwater Treatment Facility



Woodland Community & Senior Center
Help Me Grow Headquarters
Children’s Therapy Center
Foster and Kinship Care Education
Yolo County CASA
Gable Mansion
West Valley Baptist Church
GracePoint Pentecostal Church
First Baptist Church WCS Matmor
Bayside Church of Woodland
Church of Jesus Christ of Latter-Day Saints
St Paul’s Lutheran Church
Woodland Presbyterian Church
American Lutheran Church
Church of the Living Word, The Apostolic Faith
Greater 2nd Baptist Church
New Life Community Church
Woodland Christian Center
Woodland Bible Church
New Hope Community Development Corp
Woodland Church of Christ
Iglesia Bautista Nueva Esperanza
Church on the Rock
Christian Church Woodland
Woodland Spanish Seventh-Day Adventist 
Church
St Luke’s Episcopal Church
Saint John’s United Church of Christ
House of Prayer Mennonite Brethren Church
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45
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47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69

Physical
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Cultural & Artistic
Spiritual & Religious
Spiritual & Religious
Spiritual & Religious
Spiritual & Religious
Spiritual & Religious
Spiritual & Religious
Spiritual & Religious
Spiritual & Religious
Spiritual & Religious
Spiritual & Religious
Spiritual & Religious
Spiritual & Religious
Spiritual & Religious
Spiritual & Religious
Spiritual & Religious
Spiritual & Religious
Spiritual & Religious
Spiritual & Religious
Spiritual & Religious

Spiritual & Religious
Spiritual & Religious
Spiritual & Religious

Multi-Purpose Community Center
Children’s Health Care Non-Profit 
Children’s Therapy
Foster & Adoption Agency
Court Appointed Special Advocates Foster Care
Historic Landmark
Place of Worship
Place of Worship
Place of Worship
Place of Worship
Place of Worship
Place of Worship
Place of Worship
Place of Worship
Place of Worship
Place of Worship
Place of Worship
Place of Worship
Place of Worship
Place of Worship
Place of Worship
Place of Worship
Place of Worship
Place of Worship
Place of Worship

Place of Worship
Place of Worship
Place of Worship



Community Baptist Church West
Iglesia Bautista El Faro
Holy Cross Church
Global Mission Church
Joy Christian Ministries
Holy Myrrhbearing Women Church
Russian Church of Evangelic Christian Baptists
Bryte Russian Baptist Church
Victory Outreach Church of West Sacramento
Anna Street Baptist Church
Life Pointe Church
Calvary Baptist Church
Christian Church Disciples
Reiffs Antique Gas Station Automotive Museum
Yolo County Historical Museum
CVS Pharmacy
Corner Drug Pharmacy
Costco Pharmacy
Raleys Pharmacy
Rite Aid Pharmacy
Target Pharmacy
Walmart Supercenter Pharmacy
Woodland Clinic Pharmacy
Woodland Healthcare FM
Woodland Community & Senior Center
Woodland Memorial Hospital
West Sacramento Nursing And Rehabilitation 
Center
Cottonwood Health Care Center

70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

97

Spiritual & Religious
Spiritual & Religious
Spiritual & Religious
Spiritual & Religious
Spiritual & Religious
Spiritual & Religious
Spiritual & Religious
Spiritual & Religious
Spiritual & Religious
Spiritual & Religious
Spiritual & Religious
Spiritual & Religious
Spiritual & Religious
Cultural & Artistic
Cultural & Artistic
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services

Health & Human Services

Place of Worship
Place of Worship
Place of Worship
Place of Worship
Place of Worship
Place of Worship
Place of Worship
Place of Worship
Place of Worship
Place of Worship
Place of Worship
Place of Worship
Place of Worship
Gas Station
Museum 
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Mass Care Facility
Hospital
Congregate Living Health Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility



Woodland Skilled Nursing Facility
Northern Valley Indian Health, Inc.
Planned Parenthood - Woodland
Fresenius Medical Care Woodland
Woodland Healthcare Home Health
Dept. of Rehabilitation
Washington Middle College High
Dingle Elementary
Zamora Elementary
Gibson Elementary
Pioneer High School
Woodland Christian School
Plainfield Elementary
Elkhorn Village Elementary
Lee Middle School
Douglass Middle School
Woodland Community Day
Bryte Elementary
Dan Jacobs
Corerstone Christian Academy of Woodland
West Sacramento Independent Study
Riverbank Elementary
Woodland Christian High School
Classes by Carrie
Elkhorn Volunteer Fire Dept
CommuniCare Health Center
Hope’s Anchor, Inc
Meals on Wheels Yolo County
St. John’s Preschool

98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Education & Information
Education & Information
Education & Information
Education & Information
Education & Information
Education & Information
Education & Information
Education & Information
Education & Information
Education & Information
Education & Information
Education & Information
Education & Information
Education & Information
Education & Information
Education & Information
Education & Information
Education & Information
Basic Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Education & Information

Skilled Nursing Facility
Community Clinic
Community Clinic
Chronic Dialysis Clinic
Home Health Agency
Department of Rehabilitation
Middle School
Elementary School
Elementary School
Elementary School
High School
Elementary School
Elementary School
Elementary School
Middle School
Middle School
Community Day School
Elementary School
Juv. Hall/Court School
K-12 School
Alternative Education
Elementary School
High School
Homeschool program
Fire Department
Family Wellness Center
Foster & Adoptive Placement Organization
Senior Meal Delivery Non-Profit
Preschool



Woodland Volunteer Food Closet
Yolo County Children’s Alliance

Elkhorn Fire District
West Sacramento Fire Department Station 44
Willow Oak Fire Department
Willow Oak Fire Protection District
Woodland Fire Department
Hispanic Chamber of Commerce of Yolo County
Woodland Haven Preschool
Yolo County Housing Authority (West 
Sacramento) 
California Indian Heritage Center
Gibson House (YoloArts)
Woodland Regional Park
Rick Gonzales Senior Park
Spring Lake Park
Woodland Cemetery
St. Joseph’s Cemetery
Spring Lake Elementary
Ferns Park Disc Golf Course
St Paul’s Preschool and Daycare
St. Luke’s Preschool
WUSD Elkhorn State Preschool
WUSD State Preschool Riverbank
WUSD State Preschool: Westfield Village
WUSD Stonegate State Preschool
Yolo County YMCA

127
128

129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152

Health & Human Services
Individual Development

Basic Services
Basic Services
Basic Services
Basic Services
Basic Services
Civic & Political
Education & Information
Civic & Political

Cultural & Artistic
Cultural & Artistic
Physical
Physical
Physical
Physical
Physical
Education & Information
Physical
Education & Information
Education & Information
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Individual Development

Food Pantry & Volunteer Center
Community Advocacy, Family Support, & Parent 
Education
Fire Protection District
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Protection District
Fire Department
Chamber of Commerce
Preschool
Housing Authority

Museum 
Cultural Center
Park
Park
Park
Cemetery
Cemetery
Elementary School
Recreational
Center-Based Early Learning Program
Center-Based Early Learning Program
Child Care Center | Preschool | Special Ed
Child Care Center | Preschool 
Child Care Center | Preschool 
Child Care Center | Preschool 
Youth Development, Healthy Living, and Social 
Responsibility



Whitehead Elementary State Preschool
West Sacramento Family Resource Center
YCOE Alyce Norman 
YMCA of the East Bay-Woodland
Vida Family Health Center
Cache Creek Nature Preserve
Broderick Boat Ramp
Elkhorn Park
Woodland Holding 1 AKA City Park
Ferns Park
Everman Park
Streng Pond Park
Woodside Park
David Douglass Park
Tredway Park
William Crawford Senior Park
Elkhorn Regional Park
Bryte Park
Alyce Norman Playfields
Sacramento Bypass Wildlife Area
Jack Slaven Park
California Indian Heritage Center
Southland Park
Rodgers Park (Planned)
Correll Park (Planned)
Wild Wings Open Space Park

Kindergarten to Middle School
Child Care Center 
Preschool, Infant/Toddler Center
Child Care|Youth Development Programs
Communicare Health Center
Nature Preserve
Boat Ramp
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Playfields
Wildlife Park
Park
Heritage Center
Park
Park
Park
Park

153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178

Education & Information
Health & Human Services
Education & Information
Education & Information
Health & Human Services
Physical
Social & Associational
Physical
Physical
Physical
Physical
Physical
Physical
Physical
Physical
Social & Associational
Physical
Physical
Physical
Physical
Physical
Physical
Physical
Physical
Physical
Physical


