

Yolo County District 3 Asset Map Key

No.	Asset	Category	Services Provided
1	River Charter Schools	Education & Information	School
2	Bayer CropScience, LP	Education & Information	Research Institute
3	Bryte and Broderick Community Action Network (BBCAN)	Civic & Political	Community Action Network
4	Woodland Parent Nursery School	Education & Information	PreSchool
5	The Californian Assisted Living & Dementia	Health & Human Services	Assisted Living & Dementia Caregiving
	Care		
6	Phillips Chiropractor	Health & Human Services	Chiropractors
7	Premier Chiropractor & Pilates	Health & Human Services	Chiropractors
8	Woodland Certified Farmer's Market	Economic	Farmer's Market
9	Cottonwood Post-Acute Rehab	Health & Human Services	Convalescence & Rehabilitation
10	Woodland Nursing & Rehab	Health & Human Services	Convalescence & Rehabilitation
11	Brian Lin, D.D.S	Health & Human Services	Dentists/Dental Labs/Dental Care
12	Lincoln Dental Care	Health & Human Services	Dentists/Dental Labs/Dental Care
13	Portalupi Orthodontics	Health & Human Services	Dentists/Dental Labs/Dental Care
14	Dignity Health	Health & Human Services	Medical Services
15	Dignity Health Medical Foundation – Woodland	Health & Human Services	Medical Services
	& Davis		
16	Corner Drug Co.	Health & Human Services	Pharmacy
17	Yolo Veterinary Clinic	Health & Human Services	Veterinarians



18	Conaway Preservation Group	Physical	Cattle Ranch & Agriculture Preserve, WIldlife
			Farming, Consrevation, Resource MGMT, Flood
			Control & Water MGMT
19	Woodland Healthcare Foundation	Health & Human Services	Healthcare Provider
20	Yolo County Housing Authority (Woodland)	Civic & Political	Government Agency - Housing Authority
21	Woodland TV	Education & Information	Media
22	BPOE Woodland Elks Lodge	Social & Associational	Philanthropic Fraternity
23	Cache Creek Conservancy	Physical	Nature Preserve
24	Yolo County Flood Control & Water	Civic & Political	Water Resource Management
	Conservation District		
25	Yolo County Sheriffs Office	Basic Services	Law Enforcement
26	Holy Rosary Parish School	Education & Information	Elementary School
27	WJUSD (Woodland Joint Unified School	Civic & Political	Schools, Colleges & Education
	District)		
28	Woodland Adult Education	Education & Information	ESL Beginning, Intermediate, Advanced
29	Woodland Christian Preschool & Day Care	Education & Information	Schools, Colleges & Education
30	Woodland Community College	Education & Information	ESOL non-credit and credit classes
31	Amana Essentials	Health & Human Services	Acupuncture/Massage
32	TriCounties Bank	Economic	Banking/Financial Institutions
33	Accustaff	Economic	Employment Agencies
34	Boutin Jones, Inc.	Economic	Legal Services
35	Gardner, Janes, NAkken, Hugo & Nolan	Economic	Legal Services
	Lawyers		
36	Legislative Intent Services, Inc.	Economic	Legal Services
37	McNaryas Chapel	Spritual & Religious	Funeral Homes & Memorial Parks
38	Bank of the West	Economic	Bank
39	Fire Station 2	Basic Services	City Facilities Woodland
40	Woodland Police Department	Basic Services	City Facilities Woodland
41	Water Pollution Control Facility	Basic Services	Wastwater Treatment Facility



42	Woodland Community & Senior Center	Physical	Multi-Purpose Community Center
43	Help Me Grow Headquarters	Health & Human Services	Children's Health Care Non-Profit
44	Children's Therapy Center	Health & Human Services	Children's Therapy
45	Foster and Kinship Care Education	Health & Human Services	Foster & Adoption Agency
46	Yolo County CASA	Health & Human Services	Court Appointed Special Advocates Foster Care
47	Gable Mansion	Cultural & Artistic	Historic Landmark
48	West Valley Baptist Church	Spiritual & Religious	Place of Worship
49	GracePoint Pentecostal Church	Spiritual & Religious	Place of Worship
50	First Baptist Church WCS Matmor	Spiritual & Religious	Place of Worship
51	Bayside Church of Woodland	Spiritual & Religious	Place of Worship
52	Church of Jesus Christ of Latter-Day Saints	Spiritual & Religious	Place of Worship
53	St Paul's Lutheran Church	Spiritual & Religious	Place of Worship
54	Woodland Presbyterian Church	Spiritual & Religious	Place of Worship
55	American Lutheran Church	Spiritual & Religious	Place of Worship
56	Church of the Living Word, The Apostolic Faith	Spiritual & Religious	Place of Worship
57	Greater 2nd Baptist Church	Spiritual & Religious	Place of Worship
58	New Life Community Church	Spiritual & Religious	Place of Worship
59	Woodland Christian Center	Spiritual & Religious	Place of Worship
60	Woodland Bible Church	Spiritual & Religious	Place of Worship
61	New Hope Community Development Corp	Spiritual & Religious	Place of Worship
62	Woodland Church of Christ	Spiritual & Religious	Place of Worship
63	Iglesia Bautista Nueva Esperanza	Spiritual & Religious	Place of Worship
64	Church on the Rock	Spiritual & Religious	Place of Worship
65	Christian Church Woodland	Spiritual & Religious	Place of Worship
66	Woodland Spanish Seventh-Day Adventist	Spiritual & Religious	Place of Worship
	Church		
67	St Luke's Episcopal Church	Spiritual & Religious	Place of Worship
68	Saint John's United Church of Christ	Spiritual & Religious	Place of Worship
69	House of Prayer Mennonite Brethren Church	Spiritual & Religious	Place of Worship



70	Community Baptist Church West	Spiritual & Religious	Place of Worship
71	Iglesia Bautista El Faro	Spiritual & Religious	Place of Worship
72	Holy Cross Church	Spiritual & Religious	Place of Worship
73	Global Mission Church	Spiritual & Religious	Place of Worship
74	Joy Christian Ministries	Spiritual & Religious	Place of Worship
75	Holy Myrrhbearing Women Church	Spiritual & Religious	Place of Worship
76	Russian Church of Evangelic Christian Baptists	Spiritual & Religious	Place of Worship
77	Bryte Russian Baptist Church	Spiritual & Religious	Place of Worship
78	Victory Outreach Church of West Sacramento	Spiritual & Religious	Place of Worship
79	Anna Street Baptist Church	Spiritual & Religious	Place of Worship
80	Life Pointe Church	Spiritual & Religious	Place of Worship
81	Calvary Baptist Church	Spiritual & Religious	Place of Worship
82	Christian Church Disciples	Spiritual & Religious	Place of Worship
83	Reiffs Antique Gas Station Automotive Museum	Cultural & Artistic	Gas Station
84	Yolo County Historical Museum	Cultural & Artistic	Museum
85	CVS Pharmacy	Health & Human Services	Pharmacy
86	Corner Drug Pharmacy	Health & Human Services	Pharmacy
87	Costco Pharmacy	Health & Human Services	Pharmacy
88	Raleys Pharmacy	Health & Human Services	Pharmacy
89	Rite Aid Pharmacy	Health & Human Services	Pharmacy
90	Target Pharmacy	Health & Human Services	Pharmacy
91	Walmart Supercenter Pharmacy	Health & Human Services	Pharmacy
92	Woodland Clinic Pharmacy	Health & Human Services	Pharmacy
93	Woodland Healthcare FM	Health & Human Services	Pharmacy
94	Woodland Community & Senior Center	Health & Human Services	Mass Care Facility
95	Woodland Memorial Hospital	Health & Human Services	Hospital
96	West Sacramento Nursing And Rehabilitation	Health & Human Services	Congregate Living Health Facility
	Center		
97	Cottonwood Health Care Center	Health & Human Services	Skilled Nursing Facility



98	Woodland Skilled Nursing Facility	Health & Human Services	Skilled Nursing Facility
99	Northern Valley Indian Health, Inc.	Health & Human Services	Community Clinic
100	Planned Parenthood - Woodland	Health & Human Services	Community Clinic
101	Fresenius Medical Care Woodland	Health & Human Services	Chronic Dialysis Clinic
102	Woodland Healthcare Home Health	Health & Human Services	Home Health Agency
103	Dept. of Rehabilitation	Health & Human Services	Department of Rehabilitation
104	Washington Middle College High	Education & Information	Middle School
105	Dingle Elementary	Education & Information	Elementary School
106	Zamora Elementary	Education & Information	Elementary School
107	Gibson Elementary	Education & Information	Elementary School
108	Pioneer High School	Education & Information	High School
109	Woodland Christian School	Education & Information	Elementary School
110	Plainfield Elementary	Education & Information	Elementary School
111	Elkhorn Village Elementary	Education & Information	Elementary School
112	Lee Middle School	Education & Information	Middle School
113	Douglass Middle School	Education & Information	Middle School
114	Woodland Community Day	Education & Information	Community Day School
115	Bryte Elementary	Education & Information	Elementary School
116	Dan Jacobs	Education & Information	Juv. Hall/Court School
117	Corerstone Christian Academy of Woodland	Education & Information	K-12 School
118	West Sacramento Independent Study	Education & Information	Alternative Education
119	Riverbank Elementary	Education & Information	Elementary School
120	Woodland Christian High School	Education & Information	High School
121	Classes by Carrie	Education & Information	Homeschool program
122	Elkhorn Volunteer Fire Dept	Basic Services	Fire Department
123	CommuniCare Health Center	Health & Human Services	Family Wellness Center
124	Hope's Anchor, Inc	Health & Human Services	Foster & Adoptive Placement Organization
125	Meals on Wheels Yolo County	Health & Human Services	Senior Meal Delivery Non-Profit
126	St. John's Preschool	Education & Information	Preschool



127	Woodland Volunteer Food Closet	Health & Human Services	Food Pantry & Volunteer Center
128	Yolo County Children's Alliance	Individual Development	Community Advocacy, Family Support, & Parent
			Education
129	Elkhorn Fire District	Basic Services	Fire Protection District
130	West Sacramento Fire Department Station 44	Basic Services	Fire Department
131	Willow Oak Fire Department	Basic Services	Fire Department
132	Willow Oak Fire Protection District	Basic Services	Fire Protection District
133	Woodland Fire Department	Basic Services	Fire Department
134	Hispanic Chamber of Commerce of Yolo County	Civic & Political	Chamber of Commerce
135	Woodland Haven Preschool	Education & Information	Preschool
136	Yolo County Housing Authority (West	Civic & Political	Housing Authority
	Sacramento)		
137	California Indian Heritage Center	Cultural & Artistic	Museum
138	Gibson House (YoloArts)	Cultural & Artistic	Cultural Center
139	Woodland Regional Park	Physical	Park
140	Rick Gonzales Senior Park	Physical	Park
141	Spring Lake Park	Physical	Park
142	Woodland Cemetery	Physical	Cemetery
143	St. Joseph's Cemetery	Physical	Cemetery
144	Spring Lake Elementary	Education & Information	Elementary School
145	Ferns Park Disc Golf Course	Physical	Recreational
146	St Paul's Preschool and Daycare	Education & Information	Center-Based Early Learning Program
147	St. Luke's Preschool	Education & Information	Center-Based Early Learning Program
148	WUSD Elkhorn State Preschool	Health & Human Services	Child Care Center Preschool Special Ed
149	WUSD State Preschool Riverbank	Health & Human Services	Child Care Center Preschool
150	WUSD State Preschool: Westfield Village	Health & Human Services	Child Care Center Preschool
151	WUSD Stonegate State Preschool	Health & Human Services	Child Care Center Preschool
152	Yolo County YMCA	Individual Development	Youth Development, Healthy Living, and Social
			Responsibility



153	Whitehead Elementary State Preschool	Education & Information	Kindergarten to Middle School
154	West Sacramento Family Resource Center	Health & Human Services	Child Care Center
155	YCOE Alyce Norman	Education & Information	Preschool, Infant/Toddler Center
156	YMCA of the East Bay-Woodland	Education & Information	Child Care Youth Development Programs
157	Vida Family Health Center	Health & Human Services	Communicare Health Center
158	Cache Creek Nature Preserve	Physical	Nature Preserve
159	Broderick Boat Ramp	Social & Associational	Boat Ramp
160	Elkhorn Park	Physical	Park
161	Woodland Holding 1 AKA City Park	Physical	Park
162	Ferns Park	Physical	Park
163	Everman Park	Physical	Park
164	Streng Pond Park	Physical	Park
165	Woodside Park	Physical	Park
166	David Douglass Park	Physical	Park
167	Tredway Park	Physical	Park
168	William Crawford Senior Park	Social & Associational	Park
169	Elkhorn Regional Park	Physical	Park
170	Bryte Park	Physical	Park
171	Alyce Norman Playfields	Physical	Playfields
172	Sacramento Bypass Wildlife Area	Physical	Wildlife Park
173	Jack Slaven Park	Physical	Park
174	California Indian Heritage Center	Physical	Heritage Center
175	Southland Park	Physical	Park
176	Rodgers Park (Planned)	Physical	Park
177	Correll Park (Planned)	Physical	Park
178	Wild Wings Open Space Park	Physical	Park

